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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Anand, Aarush (Westw) ..................... B 401 Ronchetti, Joseph (0.0,Regent,nnnn)
Armendariz, Edgar (GiddHS) ............. W 420 Santiago, Jordan (0.0,AAchHS,nnnn)
Arun, Diya (RRHS) ............................. B 414 Corpus, Homero (0.0,GiddHS,296)
Bates, Julie (AAH) .............................. B 419 Richter, Ella (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Bates, Lauren (AAH) .......................... B 404 Juarez, Pedro (0.0,GiddHS,692)
Baz, Georges (GiddHS) ..................... B 418 Lowe, Jagger (0.0,Regent,101)
Chavez, Carlos (GiddHS) ................... W 403 Rao, Tejomay (0.0,RRHS,738)
Clark, Andrew (GiddHS) ..................... B 408 Seidemann, Amos (0.0,Ande,565)
Corpus, Homero (GiddHS) ................. W 414 Arun, Diya (0.0,RRHS,nnnn)
Deiss, Jonathan (Verita) ..................... W 417 Esquivel, Entoine (0.0,GiddHS,102)
Delarosa, Julian (GiddHS) ................. B 415 Ortiz Hernandez, Jose (0.0,AAchHS,nnnn)
Esquivel, Entoine (GiddHS) ............... B 417 Deiss, Jonathan (0.0,Verita,nnnn)
Garza, Amos (Garza) ......................... B 416 Sykes, Zachary (0.0,AAchHS,105)
Garza, Jadon (Garza) ......................... W 409 Guzman-Rivera, Sebastian (0.0,AAchHS,537)
Gomez, Everardo (AAchHS) .............. W 410 Herndon, Wyatt (0.0,Regent,nnnn)
Guzman-Rivera, Sebast (AAchHS) .... B 409 Garza, Jadon (0.0,Garza,nnnn)
Herndon, Wyatt (Regent) ................... B 410 Gomez, Everardo (0.0,AAchHS,501)
Holleman, Hollis (MCHS) ................... BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Huckabee, Grant (Verita) ................... B 405 McElroy, Tommy (0.0,Garza,nnnn)
Hyma, Robert (Garza) ........................ B 402 Rylee, Ian (0.0,Westl,868)
Juarez, Pedro (GiddHS) ..................... W 404 Bates, Lauren (0.0,AAH,nnnn)
Lowe, Jagger (Regent) ....................... W 418 Baz, Georges (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
McElroy, Tommy (Garza) ................... W 405 Huckabee, Grant (0.0,Verita,682)
Mendoza, Yaricza (GiddHS) ............... W 411 Todkar, Anvay (0.0,Westw,494)
Mora, Jose (AAchHS) ........................ W 412 Shoemaker, Rex (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Namken, Brookland (GiddHS) ........... W 406 Walk, Josiah (0.0,AAchHS,nnnn)
Ortiz Hernandez, Jose (AAchHS) ...... W 415 Delarosa, Julian (0.0,GiddHS,105)
Rao, Tejomay (RRHS) ....................... B 403 Chavez, Carlos (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Reynoso, Cristian (AAchHS) .............. W 407 Schuster, Mason (0.0,ISAm,585)
Richter, Ella (GiddHS) ........................ W 419 Bates, Julie (0.0,AAH,nnnn)
Ronchetti, Joseph (Regent) ............... W 401 Anand, Aarush (0.0,Westw,882)
Rylee, Ian (Westl) ............................... W 402 Hyma, Robert (0.0,Garza,nnnn)
Salmon, Grant (LASA) ....................... BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
SantaCruz, Christophe (GiddHS) ....... B 413 Spradling, Gregory (0.0,WHSA,nnnn)
Santiago, Jordan (AAchHS) ............... B 420 Armendariz, Edgar (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Schuster, Mason (ISAm) .................... B 407 Reynoso, Cristian (0.0,AAchHS,nnnn)
Seidemann, Amos (Ande) .................. W 408 Clark, Andrew (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Shoemaker, Rex (GiddHS) ................ B 412 Mora, Jose (0.0,AAchHS,471)
Spradling, Gregory (WHSA) ............... W 413 SantaCruz, Christopher (0.0,GiddHS,379)
Sykes, Zachary (AAchHS) ................. W 416 Garza, Amos (0.0,Garza,nnnn)
Todkar, Anvay (Westw) ...................... B 411 Mendoza, Yaricza (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Walk, Josiah (AAchHS) ...................... B 406 Namken, Brookland (0.0,GiddHS,606)
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